WDD2221322A286274

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier

Data card
- WDD2221322A286274 -

WDD2221322A286274

S 350 BlueTEC Sedan (long wheelbase) / S 350
0653620702

9568702

P0500

07.07.16
€1*2001/116*0335*32
16.02.16

64286141866548
72501500518313
2223304101101616904873
2223304201101616904880
22235065022209427006
2226200187101617910989

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.f...

Steering 2224604401011616801020
O, .
< Major assemblies
| -
% Major assembly number Variant Object number
'© Engine 64286141866548 AB420100410
() Transmission 72501500518313 2222700305
S Front axle, left 2223304101101616904873
o0 Front axle, right 2223304201101616904880
g Rear axle 22235065022209427006
g Integral carrier 2226200187101617910989 2226200187
O\l Steering 2224604401011616801020 2224604401
<
.@C
= odes
o
8 Code Designation

030 No code designations currently available
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Code Designation
05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English
11U Preinstallation for Remote Online
197U Obsidian black - metallic finish
1A7 No code designations currently available
200A Leather
214A leather brown
218 Rear view camera
21A No code designations currently available
223 Electric backrest adjustment and head restraints
235 Active Parking Assist
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
255B MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD
258 Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
276 Memory feature in rear
277 Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
O 297 Electric roller sun blind in left and right rear door
%t 2A1 No code designations currently available
E 2U1 Radiator shutter
[QU 310 Double cup holder
EEI 335B Language of instrument cluster/HU - English
g 351 eCall emergency call system
gl 360 Communication module (UMTS) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
§ 367 Live Traffic capability
_'53 3U1 Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei
Lé 402 Rear seat climate control
(_O) 421 9-speed automatic transmission
448 Touchpad with controller
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Code
461
474
475
481
4A6
502
513
51U
531
537
537L
540
54V
551
581
582
5A1
5XXL
628
641
666
6A4
6P5
70B
724
729
772

Designation

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Diesel particulate filter

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Sump shield

No code designations currently available
Free map data updates for 3 years

Traffic Sign Assist

Headliner, black fabric

COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Electric sunblind for rear window

Speed/load index 102Y XL+101Y

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Automatic air conditioning

Air conditioning, rear

No code designations currently available
Europe

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
Safety vest - driver

No code designations currently available
Trim elements - Poplar wood

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
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Code Designation
776 Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
793 AMG double-spoke wheels 19" with mixed tires
807 Model year 2017
815 DVD player
840 Glas dunkel getont
873 Left and right driver's seat heating
874 MAGIC VISION CONTROL incl. heated windshield washer system
877 Ambient lighting
882 Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
883 Power locking
885 Increased anti-theft protection
8U0 Heated washer fluid reservoir
8us i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)
927 Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
950 AMG sport package
O o968 COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2
%t 989 Identification label under windshield
E A035 No code designations currently available
[DU A104 No code designations currently available
EEI B03 ECO start/stop function
g B09 Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
gl B51 Tirefit
o
E\I_‘ D56 No code designations currently available
_‘53 D5B No code designations currently available
é DA1 No code designations currently available
(_O) F222 Model series 222
FV Sedan, long
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Code
GO
GA
GA7
GB6N
HA
K11
K13
Ls2
M014
MO019
MO020
M30
M642
P09
P35
P44
P54

R05
uo1
u10
u25
u26
ueo
ur2
ur7
uss
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Designation

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Rear axle

Adaptive brake lights

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Body-in-white load stage 2

Engine uprated

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Displacement 3.0 liter

No code designations currently available

Sun protection package

Lighting package

Parking package

Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision detection
No code designations currently available
Summer tyres

Rear belt status indicator

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
llluminated door sill

Floor mats - AMG

Pedestrian protection - Active hood

DVD player with region code 2 Europe, Japan
Diesel Emission control BLUETEC (SCR)
Large SCR tank
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Code Designation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10089 28462612;A;W222;Q2;2228201100;R;S;064;00320
10199 043300014516700001453417000144CE0500014517E9
10200 A1IK81G
10201 ASAF6IH
10202 AASH2AG
10203 BTAX8NG
10204 B3AR8BWG
10205 BBAX6AG
10363 16062610461606201695
20002 z15aa04s66sk0002as66
&% 30043 2229001410010004
o 30044 2226704900010002
E 30112 0009059803290033
tDU 30113 0009059603290033
‘9. 30125 2228201100010007
g 30130 2138201101010010
8 30157 2228700789010009
§ 30158 2228700789010009
__57 30169 00090598032900330009059603290033
% 40009 0681FBD2
(_O) 40112 D9489341
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VPD ID Designation Contents
40113 7AD9785A
40169 D94893417AD9785A
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 214 - leather brown

Additional information on interior 200 - Leather

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 197 Obsidian black - metallic finish
Tires
Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

(" Factory engine number: 64286141866548
< Factory engine item number: A6420100410

—

@ Factory transmission number: 72501500518313

E Factory transmission item number: 2222700305
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